

部門別推移表

自 2012年 4月 1日 至 2013年 3月 31日

OBC商事株式会社

PAGE:1

【税抜・発生】

(単位：円)

名称	2012年 4月		2012年 5月		2012年 6月		2012年 7月		2012年 8月		2012年 9月		2012年 10月	
	発生	構成比	発生	構成比	発生	構成比	発生	構成比	発生	構成比	発生	構成比	発生	構成比
現金計														
その他	990,120	100.0	413,100	100.0	354,200	100.0	514,360	100.0	-742,810	100.0	-613,460	100.0	413,100	100.0
合 計	990,120	100.0	413,100	100.0	354,200	100.0	514,360	100.0	-742,810	100.0	-613,460	100.0	413,100	100.0
預金計														
第一営業部	10,385,000	31.5	10,218,400	25.0	5,332,000	29.8	3,671,420	17.6	247,360	0.6	14,831,900	36.6	10,218,400	25.0
札幌支店	400,000	1.2	280,000	0.7	1,633,000	9.1	1,184,000	5.7	11,275,000	27.9	1,069,000	2.6	280,000	0.7
名古屋支店	5,588,500	17.0	17,160,000	42.0	1,636,000	9.1	3,414,000	16.4	5,168,000	12.8	5,991,000	14.8	17,160,000	42.0
大阪支店	16,580,500	50.3	13,242,000	32.4	9,281,000	51.9	12,567,000	60.3	23,661,000	58.6	18,613,000	46.0	13,242,000	32.4
合 計	32,954,000	100.0	40,900,400	100.0	17,882,000	100.0	20,836,420	100.0	40,351,360	100.0	40,504,900	100.0	40,900,400	100.0
現金及び預金計														
第一営業部	10,385,000	30.6	10,218,400	24.7	5,332,000	29.2	3,671,420	17.2	247,360	0.6	14,831,900	37.2	10,218,400	24.7
札幌支店	400,000	1.2	280,000	0.7	1,633,000	9.0	1,184,000	5.5	11,275,000	28.5	1,069,000	2.7	280,000	0.7
名古屋支店	5,588,500	16.5	17,160,000	41.5	1,636,000	9.0	3,414,000	16.0	5,168,000	13.0	5,991,000	15.0	17,160,000	41.5
大阪支店	16,580,500	48.8	13,242,000	32.1	9,281,000	50.9	12,567,000	58.9	23,661,000	59.7	18,613,000	46.7	13,242,000	32.1
その他	990,120	2.9	413,100	1.0	354,200	1.9	514,360	2.4	-742,810	-1.9	-613,460	-1.5	413,100	1.0
合 計	33,944,120	100.0	41,313,500	100.0	18,236,200	100.0	21,350,780	100.0	39,608,550	100.0	39,891,440	100.0	41,313,500	100.0
当座資産計														
第一営業部	25,171,200	57.6	29,872,100	43.9	19,602,000	36.6	6,748,220	7.4	3,747,670	14.8	7,804,400	17.6	29,872,100	43.9
札幌支店	6,505,600	14.9	9,278,300	13.6	6,087,800	11.4	9,999,400	10.9	3,412,800	13.5	8,843,000	19.9	9,278,300	13.6
名古屋支店	2,873,840	6.6	9,130,340	13.4	6,078,640	11.3	2,737,500	3.0	6,285,250	24.8	3,393,000	7.6	9,130,340	13.4
大阪支店	8,182,300	18.7	19,353,500	28.4	21,483,500	40.1	21,352,250	23.4	12,652,250	49.9	24,984,000	56.3	19,353,500	28.4
その他	990,120	2.3	413,100	0.6	354,200	0.7	50,514,360	55.3	-742,810	-2.9	-613,460	-1.4	413,100	0.6
合 計	43,723,060	100.0	68,047,340	100.0	53,606,140	100.0	91,351,730	100.0	25,355,160	100.0	44,410,940	100.0	68,047,340	100.0
その他の流動資産														
第一営業部	13,640	2.2	14,136	2.2	13,973	1.4	13,307	1.3	13,140	1.9	15,019	1.3	14,136	2.2
札幌支店	5,928	0.9	6,405	1.0	5,980	0.6	7,833	0.8	6,411	0.9	6,411	0.6	6,405	1.0
名古屋支店	3,273	0.5	3,406	0.5	3,307	0.3	3,230	0.3	3,168	0.5	3,591	0.3	3,406	0.5
大阪支店	5,876	0.9	6,514	1.0	6,261	0.6	5,514	0.5	6,411	0.9	6,261	0.5	6,514	1.0
その他	604,068	95.5	613,939	95.3	945,263	97.0	996,637	97.1	650,447	95.7	1,115,057	97.3	613,939	95.3
合 計	632,785	100.0	644,400	100.0	974,784	100.0	1,026,521	100.0	679,577	100.0	1,146,339	100.0	644,400	100.0
流動資産計														
第一営業部	25,184,840	56.8	29,886,236	43.5	19,615,973	35.9	6,761,527	7.3	3,760,810	14.4	7,819,419	17.2	29,886,236	43.5
札幌支店	6,511,528	14.7	9,284,705	13.5	6,093,780	11.2	10,007,233	10.8	3,419,211	13.1	8,849,411	19.4	9,284,705	13.5
名古屋支店	2,877,113	6.5	9,133,746	13.3	6,081,947	11.1	2,740,730	3.0	6,288,418	24.2	3,396,591	7.5	9,133,746	13.3
大阪支店	8,188,176	18.5	19,360,014	28.2	21,489,761	39.4	21,357,764	23.1	12,658,661	48.6	24,990,261	54.9	19,360,014	28.2
その他	1,594,188	3.6	1,027,039	1.5	1,299,463	2.4	51,510,997	55.8	-92,363	-0.4	501,597	1.1	1,027,039	1.5
合 計	44,355,845	100.0	68,691,740	100.0	54,580,924	100.0	92,378,251	100.0	26,034,737	100.0	45,557,279	100.0	68,691,740	100.0